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SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE

BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA

SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE
SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom
163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

UNION COMMENT

CHIEF’S REPORT

COMMISSIONER REPORTS

July 24, 2025, 1730 hours

Meeting Chair Last Mtg. | Next Mtg. | Reporting
Capital Facilities Steinruck 7/22/25 8/26/25 Yes
Finance Committee Elmore 7/24/25 8/28/25 Yes
Sno911 Waugh 7/17/25 8/21/25 Yes
Sno-Isle Commissioners Fay 5/1/25 9/4/25 No
Leadership Meeting Schaub 5/15/25 9/18/25 No
Policy Committee Schaub 7/10/25 8/14/25 No
Community Advisory Committee TBD 6/25/25 11/12/25 No

COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES

CONSENT AGENDA
Approval of Vouchers

Benefits Vouchers: 25-01523 to 25-01530; ($749,053.88)
Benefits Vouchers: DFT01255 to DFT01257 & DFT01267 to DFT01269; ($29,019.34)
AP Vouchers: 25-01531 to 25-01620; ($361,899.40)

Approval of Payroll

July 15, 2025 Payroll ($1,499,558.35)

Approval of Minutes

Approve Special Board Meeting Minutes June 3, 2025
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes July 10, 2025
Approve Special Board Meeting Minutes July 14, 2025
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SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE
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OLD BUSINESS
Discussion

Action
Paramedic School MOU

NEW BUSINESS
Discussion
Storm Water Cost Sharing Agreement Amendment

Action
Medical Trust Cost Sharing ILA
A31 Unit - FY2025 Trial

GOOD OF THE ORDER

ATTENDANCE CHECK
Regular Commissioner Meeting Thursday, August 14, 2025, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom

EXECUTIVE SESSION
RCW 42.130.140(4)(b): Labor Negotiations
RCW 42.30.110(1)(i): To Discuss Agency Litigation or Potential Pending Litigation with Legal Counsel

ADJOURNMENT
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Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summaryv Page 1 of 1

Fund: General Fund #001

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: Signatures:
1099

Voucher Payee/Claimant Default Amount
25-01523 DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES 24,196.66
25-01524 FIRE 7 FOUNDATION 590.00
25-01525 HRA VEBA TRUST 65,002.88
25-01526 LEOFF TRUST 484,957.11
25-01527 MATRIX TRUST COMPANY 21,550.78
25-01528 TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL 388.50
25-01529 TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP 35,544.72
25-01530 VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO 116,823.23

Page Total 749,053.88

Cumulative Total 749,053.88




Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
07/15/2025 Claims Voucher Summarv Page 1 of 1

Fund: General Fund #001

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date:

Signatures:
1099

Voucher Payee/Claimant Default Amount
DFT01255 DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 7,947.27
DFT01256 DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 17,801.38
DFT01257 DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 819.48
DFT01267 DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 700.00
DFT01268 WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY 504.00
DFT01269 WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY 1,247.21

Page Total 29,019.34

Cumulative Total 29,019.34




Vendor Name

Vendor # Payable Number

2375 4IMPRINT, INC.
29656777

0005 AAA OF EVERETT FIRE EXTINGUIS
171354

0007 ABSOLUTE GRAPHIX INC.
725694

2169 ACTIVE911, INC
634356

0028 ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICE
300-10167846
300-10167848
300-10169337

1503 ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC
21630483

1503 ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC

21640450

Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
25-01531

Youth Tee Shirts - Water Safety Camp
25-01532

Fire Extinguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint. Sy
25-01533

Custom Printed T-Shirts x100
25-01534

'ActiveAlert' App Annual Subscriptn (xt
25-01535

Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Supplies

25-01536
Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Sel
25-01537

Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Sel

Payable Type

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Payable Date

06/18/2025

07/08/2025

07/14/2025

07/16/2025

06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/27/2025

07/01/2025

07/03/2025

11

Docket of Claims Register
APPKT01910 - 07.24.2025 Board Meeting AL

Item Description

Youth Tee Shirts - Water Safety Camp

Fire Extinguisher Yrly Inspctn/Maint. Sy

Custom Printed T-Shirts x100

'ActiveAlert' App Annual Subscriptn (x&

Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Supplies

Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Sel

Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Sel

Account Number

001-515-522-30-31-01

001-507-522-50-41-00

001-504-522-20-31-07

001-513-522-10-49-04

050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-31-05

001-513-522-50-42-01

001-513-522-50-42-01

By Docket/Claim Number

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
849.20

849.20
369.76
369.76
1,011.07
1,011.07
878.49
878.49
892.71

401.50
377.43
113.78

556.67
556.67

410.26
410.26

7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM
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Docket of Claims Register
Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description

2106 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 25-01538
1417-R76H-VV3R Spray Paint Red & Black (x10) - ST.71
1666-RYGV-M7GD Cell Phone Holder - Wildland Vehicle
16CL-63HN-RQ9H Waterproof File Bag
17PC-F16G-QRIT Wall Cable Management Kit (x1) - ST.3
17X)-J3QF-GALT Adapters (x2), HDMI Cables (x5) - IT Dir
19VJ-NCF7-JMYT Heavy Duty 3 Ring Binders (x2) - Trainil
1CHN-LVGR-H66N Swiffer Mop Fluid + Swiffer Mop Pads
1DWQ-MMDX-79M7 Car Wash Brushes (x3) - ST,31
1F4K-FPDX-VDL3 Flouride Test Paper Strips (x10) - HazM
1FRH-6VNW-WKMY Shop Supplies - Batteries
1FRK-7P4N-HY9N Insta-Check pHTest Dispenser (x15) -+
1FVP-CCLN-3N9P Jump Start Cable & Case - Planning
1FYH-GGF7-9WDJ Bathroom digital scale - ST.71 Gym
1HLG-H4YK-TV44 Recruit Clothing - Training
1HWM-6YXM-7VHL Garden Hose Spray Nozzles (x6) - Logis
1JQV-D9GL-GFQN Digital Scale - ST 71
1MLK-DMXR-NQGC Vacuum Breaker - ST.73
1PGD-T17N-P41C Heavy Duty Door Stopper - Logistics
1PYD-YY4AN-7JXQ Thermal Laminator - ST.71
1RKF-FKFQ-CF3H Shop Parts
1TX6-HHHF-339C Refrigerator Filter x4 - ST31
1VYM-G796-WJYY Clear Tap w/Dispenser (x3) - HazMat
IG1C-JGK6-FKV3 Concrete Slab Anchor - Logistics

1971 B&H FIRE AND SECURITY 25-01539
10076B Horn Booster Replacement - ST 82

0058 BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 25-01540
2211 Shop Parts
2212 Shop Parts
2488 Shop Parts
2744 Shop Parts

0065 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 25-01541
85827531 Medications
85834977 Medications

0070 BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 25-01542
140151 Shop Parts
140226 Shop Parts
140280 Shop Parts
140371 Shop Parts
140374 Shop Parts

Payable Type

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Credit Memo

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Payable Date

07/11/2025
07/09/2025
07/17/2025
07/11/2025
07/16/2025
07/09/2025
07/17/2025
05/13/2025
07/08/2025
06/06/2025
07/07/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/16/2025
06/03/2025
07/15/2025
07/09/2025
05/04/2025
06/03/2025
07/17/2025
07/14/2025
07/16/2025
05/15/2025

07/14/2025

07/02/2025
07/02/2025
06/24/2025
06/26/2025

07/01/2025
07/08/2025

06/26/2025
06/30/2025
07/01/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025

Item Description

Spray Paint Red & Black (x10) - ST.71
Cell Phone Holder - Wildland Vehicle
Waterproof File Bagx25

Wall Cable Management Kit (x1) - ST.3
Adapters (x2), HDMI Cables (x5) - IT Dir
Heavy Duty 3 Ring Binders (x2) - Trainil
Swiffer Mop Fluid + Swiffer Mop Pads
Car Wash Brushes (x3) - ST,31

Flouride Test Paper Strips (x10) - HazM
Shop Supplies - Batteries

Insta-Check pHTest Dispenser (x15) -+
Jump Start Cable & Case - Planning
Bathroom digital scale - ST.71 Gym
Recruit Shorts (x22) - Training

Garden Hose Spray Nozzles (x6) - Logis
Digital Scale - ST 71

Vacuum Breaker - ST.73

Heavy Duty Door Stopper - Logistics
Thermal Laminator - ST.71

Shop Parts

Refrigerator Filter x4 - ST31

Clear Tap w/Dispenser (x3) - HazMat
Concrete Slab Anchor - Logistics

Horn Booster Replacement - ST 82

Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Parts

Medications
Medications

Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Parts
Shop Parts

12

APPKT01910 - 07.24.2025 Board Meeting AL

Account Number

001-507-522-50-31-00
001-513-522-10-35-00
001-514-522-20-35-02
001-507-522-50-35-00
001-513-522-10-35-00
001-506-522-45-31-03
001-507-522-50-31-00
001-507-522-50-35-00
001-514-522-20-31-04
050-511-522-60-31-05
001-514-522-20-31-04
001-505-522-30-35-00
001-510-522-20-35-01
001-504-522-20-31-07
001-507-522-50-35-00
001-510-522-20-35-01
001-507-522-50-48-00
001-507-522-50-31-00
001-502-522-10-35-00
050-511-522-60-34-01
001-507-522-50-31-00
001-514-522-20-31-04
001-507-522-50-48-00

001-507-522-50-48-00

050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01

001-509-522-30-31-01
001-509-522-30-31-01

050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01
050-511-522-60-34-01

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
2,718.29
63.92
125.73
242.25
53.94
59.44
80.90
46.16
58.23
467.55
14.74
135.90
163.60
36.68
397.48
153.88
43.15
50.99
17.25
38.83
177.20
216.56
85.41
-11.50
1,796.54
1,796.54
1,210.82
349.32
349.32
324.86
187.32
3,502.76
138.59
3,364.17
13,082.50

6,904.74
1,881.97
4,151.49
10.33
133.97

7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

13

APPKT01910 - 07.24.2025 Board Meeting AL

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount

0073 BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 25-01543 600.72
7353043 Shop Parts Invoice 07/07/2025  Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 352.60
7353113 Shop Parts Invoice 07/07/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 248.12

1913 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 25-01544 1,641.25
4138439 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Cc Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Cc 001-512-591-22-70-00 296.60
4138442 Copier Machine Lease - ST 31 (Main Lo Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - ST 31 (Main Lo 001-512-591-22-70-00 329.53
41398440 Copier Machine Lease - ST 81 Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - ST 81 001-512-591-22-70-00 38.88
41398441 Copier Machine Lease - ST 71 Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - ST 71 001-512-591-22-70-00 325.02
41398443 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Tr Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Tr 001-512-591-22-70-00 38.91
41398444 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (P( Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (P( 001-512-591-22-70-00 225.33
41398445 Copier Machine Lease - ST 32, 72, 73, 7 Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - ST 32 001-512-591-22-70-00 17.97
Copier Machine Lease - ST 72 001-512-591-22-70-00 17.96
Copier Machine Lease - ST 73 001-512-591-22-70-00 17.96
Copier Machine Lease - ST 77 001-512-591-22-70-00 18.15
41398448 Copier Machine Lease - ST 31 (Shop)  Invoice 07/12/2025 Copier Machine Lease - ST 31 (Shop)  050-511-591-22-70-00 90.62
41502716 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (P( Invoice 07/13/2025 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (P( 001-512-591-22-70-00 224.32

2470 CENTRAL PARK APARTMENTS ON 25-01545 1,526.50
08/2025 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#191( Invoice 07/01/2025 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#191( 001-506-522-45-49-37 1,526.50

0096 CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 25-01546 300.30
0002431321 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (9)  Invoice 07/10/2025 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (9)  001-509-522-20-45-00 129.98
0002433316 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (4)  Invoice 07/14/2025 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (4)  001-509-522-20-45-00 84.57
0002433322 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (4)  Invoice 07/14/2025 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (4)  001-509-522-20-45-00 85.75

0531 CHRISTENSEN, INC 25-01547 5,009.92
0724245-IN Shop Parts Invoice 07/02/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 5,009.92

0110 CITY OF MONROE 25-01548 185.12
ST32 - JUNE25 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 Invoice 07/02/2025 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-02 185.12

0110 CITY OF MONROE 25-01549 816.82
ST31 - JUNE25 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 07/02/2025 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 816.82

0110 CITY OF MONROE 25-01550 38.40
ST31IRR-JUNE25 Water (Irrigation Meter) - ST 31 Invoice 07/02/2025 Water (Irrigation Meter) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 38.40

0110 CITY OF MONROE 25-01551 503.25
ADMIN - JUNE2025 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B Invoice 07/02/2025 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B 001-507-522-50-47-02 256.66
300-507-522-50-47-00 246.59

0126 COMCAST BUSINESS 25-01552 791.16
ADMIN - JULAUG25 Internet/Phone/TV Services - Admin Bl Invoice 07/07/2025 Internet/Phone/TV Srvcs - Admin Bldg 001-513-522-50-42-01 791.16

0459 CONWAY SHIELDS 25-01553 291.87
0539102 Passport Shield x2 Invoice 07/07/2025 Passport Shield x2 001-504-522-20-31-01 291.87

2248 CREATION ORGANICS, LLC 25-01554 4,520.17
5664 Throw & Go Professional Spill Absorbe Invoice 07/16/2025 Throw & Go Professional Spill Absorbe 001-507-522-50-31-00 4,520.17

7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM Page 3 of 13



Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

14

APPKT01910 - 07.24.2025 Board Meeting AL

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
0138 CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC 25-01555 934.60
209636 Bay Door Srvc Call (Prev Maint) - Logist Invoice 07/15/2025 Bay Door Srvc Call (Prev Maint) - Logist 001-507-522-50-48-00 934.60
2205 DANIEL KINDIG 25-01556 74.18
INV13821 2025 Work Boot Reimburs Invoice 07/16/2025 2025 Work Boot Reimburs 050-511-522-60-31-01 74.18
0167 DUO-SAFETY LADDER CORPORAT 25-01557 330.56
496973-000 Shop Parts Invoice 06/25/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 330.56
2322 DYLON STAVROS 25-01558 669.50
INV13819 Class Reimbur (Free Divinig by Jana Str Invoice 07/15/2025 Class Reimbur (Free Divinig by Jana Str 001-506-522-45-49-02 669.50
2357 ECGWEEKLY LLC 25-01559 3,168.00
820 ECGWeekly Annual Plus Subscription (» Invoice 07/07/2025 ECGWeekly Annual Plus Subscription (» 001-510-522-20-49-04 3,168.00
1875 ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 25-01560 200.24
AR309811 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C Invoice 07/09/2025 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C 001-502-522-10-31-00 192.01
AR309812 Copier Machine Usage - ST 83 Invoice 07/09/2025 Copier Machine Usage - ST 83 001-502-522-10-31-00 6.59
AR310550 Copier Machine Usage - ST 82 Invoice 07/18/2025 Copier Machine Usage - ST 82 001-502-522-10-31-00 1.64
2531 EMERGENCY SERVICES CONSULTI 25-01561 13,000.00
24-525 Consulting - Strategic Planning Invoice 06/30/2025 Consulting - Strategic Planning 001-502-522-10-41-01 13,000.00
1938 EVERETT BAYSIDE MARINE, INC. 25-01562 30.67
12315 Shop Parts Invoice 07/02/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 30.67
2511 FASTFIELD, INC. 25-01563 1,026.61
9E55-0077 Mobile Forms Software Monthly Subsc Invoice 07/07/2025 Mobile Forms Software Monthly Subsc 001-516-522-30-49-04 1,026.61
0212 FIRSTWATCH 25-01564 635.00
FW112999 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly St Invoice 07/01/2025 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly St 001-509-522-20-49-02 635.00
0222 FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 25-01565 519.97
PC304032923;01 Shop Parts Invoice 06/26/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 400.79
PC304032930;01 Shop Parts Invoice 06/27/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 119.18
7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM Page 4 of 13
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APPKT01910 - 07.24.2025 Board Meeting AL
Payment Amount

Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name Docket/Claim #

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
0226 GALLS, LLC 25-01566 18,234.63
03122038 Industrial Pants + Chief Shirt + Embrois Invoice 07/15/2025 Industrial Pants + Chief Shirt + Embrois 001-504-522-20-31-07 652.66
03134590 All Weather Three In One Jacket (Black Invoice 07/16/2025 All Weather Three In One Jacket (Black 001-504-522-20-31-07 131.54
03181385 Leather Belt Invoice 07/09/2025 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 27.87
0318368906 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxfor¢ Invoice 07/07/2025 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxforc 001-504-522-20-31-07 88.53
031838905 Industrial Pants Invoice 07/07/2025 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 324.62
031847195 Duty Boots Invoice 07/07/2025 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 157.94
031852746 Softshell Fleece Jacket Invoice 07/08/2025 Softshell Fleece Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 200.61
031852747 L/S Firefighter Shirt Invoice 07/08/2025 L/S Firefighter Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 127.37
031852775 L/S Polyester Command Shirt Invoice 07/08/2025 L/S Polyester Command Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 32.46
031858729 Duty Boots Invoice 07/08/2025 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 157.94
031858770 Duty Boots + Leather Belt Invoice 07/08/2025 Duty Boots + Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 185.81
031858958 Duty Boots Invoice 07/08/2025 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.32
031866285 Cargo Pants Invoice 07/17/2025 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 217.51
031866290 Cargo Pants Invoice 07/09/2025 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 435.41
031866292 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 07/09/2025 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.99
031866296 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 07/09/2025 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.83
031866297 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 07/09/2025 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.99
031866301 L/S Firefighter Shirt Invoice 07/09/2025 L/S Firefighter Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 118.53
031866305 Firefighter Pants Invoice 07/09/2025 Nomex IlIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 323.28
031866351 Industrial Pants Invoice 07/09/2025 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 506.57
031870403 Leather Belt + Duty Belt Invoice 07/09/2025 Leather Belt + Duty Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 185.81
031879538 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 07/16/2025 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 103.16
031879542 Belt+FF Shirt+ +Embroidery+Pantsx2+t Invoice 07/10/2025 Belt+FF Shirt+ +Embroidery+Pantsx2+t 001-504-522-20-31-07 634.43
031879548 Diamond Quilted Jacket + Pants Invoice 07/10/2025 Diamond Quilted Jacket + Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 261.73
031879552 Class A Coat + Metal Badge+Embrodier Invoice 07/10/2025 Class A Coat + Metal Badge+Embrodiet 001-504-522-20-31-07 466.99
031879562 Firefighter Pants Invoice 07/10/2025 Nomex IlIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 168.86
031879629 Firefighter Pants Invoice 07/10/2025 Nomex IlIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 506.57
03188741 Duty Boots + Belt Invoice 07/08/2025 Duty Boots + Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 185.81
031891316 Class A Shoes + Necktie + Leather Belt Invoice 07/11/2025 Class A Shoes + Necktie + Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 614.68
031891339 Duty Boots + Belt + Pants Invoice 07/11/2025 Duty Boots + Belt + Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 523.52
031891341 Duty Boots + Pants + Belt Invoice 07/11/2025 Duty Boots + Pants + Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 692.38
031891342 Duty Pants + Leather Belt Invoice 07/11/2025 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 534.44
031908955 Cargo Pants Invoice 07/14/2025 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 168.86
031922011 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class Invoice 07/15/2025 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class 001-504-522-20-31-07 561.65
031922029 S/S Chief Shirt + Embroidery + Belt Invoice 07/15/2025 S/S Chief Shirt + Embroidery + Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 831.33
031922031 S/S Chief Shirt + Belt + Boots + Embroit Invoice 07/15/2025 S/S Chief Shirt + Belt + Boots + Embroic 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,159.84
031922032 Industrial Pants + Duty Boot + Belt + Ct Invoice 07/15/2025 Industrial Pants + Duty Boot + Belt + Ct 001-504-522-20-31-07 989.27
031922034 S/S Chief Shirt + Industrial Pant+ Duty | Invoice 07/15/2025 S/S Chief Shirt + Industrial Pant+ Duty | 001-504-522-20-31-07 989.27
031922035 Industrial Pants + Belt + Chief Shirt Invoice 07/15/2025 Industrial Pants + Belt + Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 831.33
031922036 Industrial Pants + Chief Shirt + Belt Invoice 07/15/2025 Industrial Pants + Chief Shirt + Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 831.33
031922047 Duty Boots + Belt + Pants + Chief Shirt Invoice 07/15/2025 Duty Boots + Belt + Pants + Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,011.39
031922051 Chief Shirt + Embroidery Invoice 07/15/2025 Chief Shirt + Embroidery 001-504-522-20-31-07 467.46
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Vendor Name Docket/Claim # Payment Amount
Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
031922088 Duty Boots + Leather Belt Invoice 07/17/2025 Duty Boots + Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 172.03
031934588 All Weather Three In One Jacket (Black Invoice 07/16/2025 All Weather Three In One Jacket (Black 001-504-522-20-31-07 131.65
031934589 All Weather Three In One Jacket (Black Invoice 07/16/2025 All Weather Three In One Jacket (Black 001-504-522-20-31-07 131.54
031934596 Cargo Pants Invoice 07/16/2025 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 652.52
1571 GENERAL FIRE APPARATUS 25-01567 2,062.69
21060 Shop Parts Invoice 06/26/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,062.69
0238 GRAINGER 25-01568 296.32
9531016773 Shop Parts Invoice 06/05/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 178.47
9565066645 Station Operating Supplies Invoice 07/08/2025 Station Operating Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 117.85
1878 IMS ALLIANCE 25-01569 52.48
25-1713 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x12) Invoice 07/09/2025 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x12) 001-504-522-20-31-01 37.97
25-1752 Passport Name Tag (4) Invoice 07/11/2025 Passport Name Tag (4) 001-504-522-20-31-01 14.51
0276 IRON MOUNTAIN INC 25-01570 818.20
203004948 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (JI Invoice 06/30/2025 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (JI 001-513-522-10-41-04 818.20
0277 ISOUTSOURCE 25-01571 11,803.60
CW313120 IT Services Invoice 07/15/2025 IT Services 001-513-522-10-41-04 11,803.60
0313 KENT D. BRUCE CO., LLC 25-01572 3,408.53
18297 Shop Parts Invoice 06/26/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,488.69
18331 Shop Parts Invoice 07/02/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,919.84
0349 L.N. CURTIS & SONS 25-01573 3,704.65
INV966969 Bunker Boots Invoice 07/09/2025 Bunker Boots 303-504-594-20-64-04 3,247.25
INV967486 Ladder 82 Tools Invoice 07/14/2025 Ladder 82 Tools 001-504-522-20-35-00 457.40
0352 LOWE'S 25-01574 886.39
971609-OUGHCG Cabinet Hingex2 Credit Memo 04/17/2025 Cabinet Hinge 001-507-522-50-48-00 -25.54
977497-PDTEEP Multi Paint Tool + Glass Scraper + Pain Invoice 06/26/2025 Multi Paint Tool + Glass Scraper + Pain' 001-507-522-50-48-00 95.23
979336-PBMRZA Kobalt Plug Set x2 E73 Invoice 06/10/2025 Kobalt Plug Set x2 E73 001-504-522-20-35-00 13.37
980099-PCPVLO Nut&Bolt Set + Toolbox Invoice 06/18/2025 Nut&Bolt Set + Toolbox 001-504-522-20-35-00 70.11
980101-PCPVLP Admin Roof Wasp Trap/Spray Invoice 06/18/2025 Admin Roof Wasp Trap/Spray 001-507-522-50-31-00 20.85
988887-OUUNDT PVC + Drill Bit + Cabinet Hinge Credit Memo 04/22/2025 PVC + Drill Bit + Cabinet Hinge 001-507-522-50-31-00 -60.19
990980-PEZWBK Roofing Sealant + Material- ST71 Invoice 07/07/2025 Roof Repair - ST71 001-507-522-50-48-00 39.95
998750-PCILVW L82 Toolbox and Tools Invoice 06/17/2025 L82 Toolbox and Tools 001-504-522-20-35-00 732.61
2513 MES SERVICE COMPANY, LLC 25-01575 53,449.01
IN2298325 Rush 72 2.0 Backpack RTF Body Armor Invoice 07/10/2025 Rush 72 2.0 Backpack RTF Body Armor 303-504-594-20-64-16 19,687.12
IN2298656 SCBA Repair & Flow Test Invoice 07/11/2025 SCBA Repair & Flow Test 001-504-522-20-48-12 15,970.70
IN2300038 Rush 72 2.0 Backpack RTF Body Armor Invoice 07/14/2025 Rush 72 2.0 Backpack RTF Body Armor 303-504-594-20-64-16 17,791.19
2333 OAC SERVICES, INC. 25-01576 24,721.90
151556 Professional Services (Design/CM Labo Invoice 07/14/2025 Professional Services (Design/CM Labo 300-507-594-50-62-00 13,455.70
300-507-594-50-62-00 11,266.20
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Docket of Claims Register
Vendor Name

Vendor # Payable Number

2252 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
430543984001
430549336001
431323139001
431446295001

0451 PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES
17155240

2367 PACIFICA LAW GROUP LLP
99910

1627 PATRICK GJERDE
INV13820

0464 PERFORMANCE RADIATOR PACIF
9220986

0466 PETROCARD, INC.
C790859

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ST74-JUNEJULY25

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ST73-JUNEJULY25

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ST33 - JUNEJULY25

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ST82-JUNJULY25

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ADMIN-JUNJULY25

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ST81 - JUNJULY25

0483 PUGET SOUND ENERGY
ST71 - JUNEJULY25

0484 PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER
24277202

1995 RICK EDWARDS
INV13818

0501 RICOH USA, INC.
109330555

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
25-01577
Wrist Rest Mousepad
Post It Notes + Velcro

Pens + Expo Marker + Notepad + Sharg

Desk Footrest
25-01578

Core Batteries for Scene Lights E81

25-01579

Progressive Design Build Project - ST32

25-01580

Expense Reimbur (Veteran Mural Cros:

25-01581
Shop Parts
25-01582

OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, "

25-01583

Natural Gas - ST 74/Logistics Bldg (220!

25-01584

Natural Gas - ST 73 (200014833566)

25-01585

Natural Gas - ST 33 (220017363437)

25-01586

Natural Gas - ST 82 (220021970490)

25-01587

Natural Gas - Admin Bldg (220031644C

25-01588

Natural Gas - ST 81 (220021970383)

25-01589

Natural Gas - ST 71 (220031644036)

25-01590
Shop Parts
25-01591

Per Diem Reimb. (2025 WFCA Conf)

25-01592

Payable Type

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/Logistics Invoice

Payable Date

07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/08/2025
07/10/2025

07/17/2025

07/11/2025

07/08/2025

07/09/2025

07/04/2025

07/15/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/08/2025

07/09/2025

07/08/2025

07/16/2025

06/30/2025

07/18/2025

07/07/2025

Item Description

Wrist Rest Mousepad
Post It Notes + Velcro

Pens + Expo Marker + Notepad + Sharg

Desk Footrest

Core Batteries for Scene Lights E81

Progressive Design Build Project - ST32

Expense Reimbur (Veteran Mural Cros:

Shop Parts

OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, "

Natural Gas - ST 74/Logistics Bldg (220!

Natural Gas - ST 73 (200014833566)

Natural Gas - ST 33 (220017363437)

Natural Gas - ST 82 (220021970490)

Natural Gas - Admin Bldg (220031644C

Natural Gas - ST 81 (220021970383)

Natural Gas - ST 71 (220031644036)

Shop Parts

Per Diem Reimb. (2025 WFCA Conf)
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Account Number

001-502-522-10-35-00
001-502-522-10-31-00
001-502-522-10-31-00
001-502-522-10-35-00

001-504-522-20-48-01

001-512-522-10-41-03

001-512-522-10-49-06

050-511-522-60-34-01

001-504-522-20-32-00
001-509-522-20-32-00

001-507-522-50-47-03

001-507-522-50-47-03

001-507-522-50-47-03

001-507-522-50-47-03

001-507-522-50-47-03
300-507-522-50-47-00

001-507-522-50-47-03

001-507-522-50-47-03

050-511-522-60-34-01

001-506-522-45-43-00

Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/Logistics 001-512-591-22-70-00

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
452.76

11.04
22.09
385.51
34.12

23.41
23.41
1,071.00
1,071.00
341.32
341.32
390.50
390.50
2,944.13

1,472.07
1,472.06

94.50
94.50
120.49
120.49
247.57
247.57
154.44
154.44
270.01

137.71
132.30

133.37
133.37
127.03
127.03
1,226.10
1,226.10
158.00
158.00
50.91
50.91
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor #
1921

0546

1905

0565

0565

0565

0565

0565

0565

1536

1601

2057

Vendor Name
Payable Number
SEA-WESTERN INC

INV44309
INV44336
INV44502
SISKUN POWER EQUIPMENT
485317
SNOHOMISH CO-OP INC
324686
SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
116340591
SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
129537324
SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
122944361

SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
1163437778

SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
129538663

SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
132842921

SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R

Fire-05/15/2025

SOUTH SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIR

0000078
SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
25-01593
C5 SCBA Masks
Turnout/Bunker Gear - Pants
L82 Seek FirePro 300

25-01594

Rescue Saw - L82
25-01595

Propane Refill
25-01596

Electricity - ST 72
25-01597

Electricity - ST 73
25-01598

Electricity & Water - ST 81

25-01599
Electricity & Water - ST 82

25-01600

Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg

25-01601
Electricity - ST 77
25-01602

Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services

25-01603
Mobile Integrated Health Services
25-01604

5874540
5874541
5874542
5874544
5874547
5874549
5874550
5874551

2415 SUPERIOR SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC

26195166
26196060
26225245

Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin
Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31

25-01605

Septic Tank Maint. (Pumped Septic Tar
Septic Tank Maint. (Pumped Septic Tar
Septic Tank Maint. (Pumped Septic Tar

Payable Type

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Payable Date

07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/11/2025

07/11/2025

07/15/2025

07/09/2025

07/14/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/14/2025

07/18/2025

07/14/2025

07/08/2025
07/13/2025
07/07/2025
07/15/2025
07/07/2025
07/13/2025
07/07/2025
07/08/2025

07/08/2025
07/11/2025
07/15/2025

Item Description
C5 SCBA Masks

Turnout/Bunker Gear - Pants
L82 Seek FirePro 300

Rescue Saw - L82

Propane Refill

Electricity - ST 72

Electricity - ST 73

Electricity - ST 81
Water - ST 81

Electricity - ST 82
Water - ST 82

Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg

Electricity - ST 77

Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - Suppre

Mobile Integrated Health Services

Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin
Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32
Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31

Septic Tank Maint. (Pumped Septic Tar
Septic Tank Maint. (Pumped Septic Tar
Septic Tank Maint. (Pumped Septic Tar
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Account Number

001-504-522-20-31-03

303-504-594-20-64-04

001-504-522-20-35-00

001-504-522-20-35-00

001-507-522-50-47-03

001-507-522-50-47-01

001-507-522-50-47-01

001-507-522-50-47-01
001-507-522-50-47-02

001-507-522-50-47-01
001-507-522-50-47-02

001-507-522-50-47-01

001-507-522-50-47-01

001-504-522-20-48-01

001-509-522-20-41-02

001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00
001-507-522-50-41-00

001-507-522-50-48-00
001-507-522-50-48-00
001-507-522-50-48-00

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
11,322.69

8,144.64
1,883.25
1,294.80

3,094.78
3,094.78
83.33
83.33
389.01
389.01
229.43
229.43
782.16
623.97
158.19
1,357.02
981.85
375.17
38.62
38.62
249.23
249.23
9,304.89
9,304.89
47,095.37
47,095.37
995.35

120.13
120.02
121.01
120.02
129.84
144.07
120.13
120.13
2,602.84
888.38
857.23
857.23

7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

19

APPKT01910 - 07.24.2025 Board Meeting AL

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
0587 SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC 25-01606 14,115.25
20252329 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Service: Invoice 07/14/2025 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Service: 001-509-522-20-41-05 14,115.25
1645 TELEFLEX, LLC 25-01607 1,330.00
9510238285 Medical Supplies ('EZ-I0' Needle & Stal Invoice 07/07/2025 Medical Supplies ('EZ-I0' Needle & Stal 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,330.00
2399 THE SUPPLY CACHE 25-01608 1,671.97
343586A L82 Wildland order Invoice 07/15/2025 3/4" Nozzle 001-504-522-20-35-00 152.89
Adapter QT 1 NH Male 001-504-522-20-35-00 103.35
Adapter QT 1.5 NH Female 001-504-522-20-35-00 109.82
Nozzle twin tip 1 NPSH 001-504-522-20-35-00 479.87
Progressive Hose Pack 001-504-522-20-35-00 200.47
Reducer 1 NH x 3/4 GHT 001-504-522-20-35-00 77.35
Reducer 1.5 NH x 3/4 GHT 001-504-522-20-35-00 90.29
Wye Valve short handle 1.5 NH 001-504-522-20-35-00 457.93
2517 TOTAL LANDSCAPE CORPORATIO 25-01609 8,533.20
7948 Triangle Lot Clean Up Invoice 07/17/2025 Triangle Lot Clean Up 001-507-522-50-41-00 8,533.20
0610 TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIF 25-01610 457.95
A22416 Shop Parts Invoice 06/20/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 108.15
A22418 Shop Parts Invoice 06/20/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 294.87
A22627 Shop Parts Invoice 07/03/2025 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 54.93
0622 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 25-01611 68.74
000042W7X8195 Freight Charges (Shop) Invoice 05/10/2025 Freight Charges (Shop) 050-511-522-60-34-01 37.46
000042W7X8255 Freight Charges (Shop) Invoice 06/21/2025 Freight Charges (Shop) 050-511-522-60-34-01 31.28
7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM Page 9 of 13
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Payment Amount

Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name Docket/Claim #

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
0624 US BANK 25-01612 42,428.70

USBANK-JUNE2025 District Credit Card Charges - June 202. Invoice 06/25/2025 2Port Charger, Lightning Cable, Extensi 001-506-522-45-31-03 142.02
4imprint 001-515-522-30-31-01 307.55
A Shade Above Window Tint 050-511-522-60-34-01 273.50
Alaska Airlines Flight - Mile High Confe 001-506-522-45-43-00 346.61
Alaska Airlines Flight - Mile High Confe 001-506-522-45-43-00 346.61
Alaska Airlines Flight - Mile High Confe 001-506-522-45-43-00 346.61
Alaska Airlines Flight - Mile High Confe 001-506-522-45-43-00 346.61
BlueBeam Revu Start to Complete Upg 001-505-522-30-49-04 426.66
CAM Course Snacks 001-509-522-20-49-04 41.63
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 837.75
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 491.48
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 837.75
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 558.50
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 737.22
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 737.22
Campbells Resort - WFCA 2025 Confer 001-506-522-45-43-00 509.36
Campbells Resort - WFCA Conference . 001-506-522-45-43-00 666.84
Campbells Resort - WFCA Conference . 001-506-522-45-43-00 737.22
Campbells Resort - WFCA Conference . 001-506-522-45-43-00 737.22
Campbells Resort - WFCA Conference . 001-506-522-45-43-00 837.75
Cascade Lumber 001-506-522-45-35-00 192.71
ChatGPT Plus Subscription 001-517-522-10-49-04 21.88
ChatGPT Plus Subscription 001-517-522-10-49-04 21.88
Chief Interviews Lunch 001-502-522-10-49-06 701.89
Chief Meet & Greet Food and Beveragt 001-502-522-10-49-06 107.03
Chief Meet & Greet Food and Beveragt 001-502-522-10-49-06 306.28
Code Access Subscription x6 001-505-522-30-49-02 3,649.58
Costco 001-507-522-50-31-00 32.33
Costco 001-514-522-20-31-09 16.81
Costco - 12 Cases of Gatorade 001-507-522-50-31-00 314.96
Costco - 48 Cases of Water 001-507-522-50-31-00 481.35
Dinner for BT31 Pick Up 001-506-522-45-43-00 104.93
Dowel and Washers - Truck Academy  001-506-522-45-35-00 17.65
EMS Division Lunch 001-509-522-20-49-04 77.33
Evergreen Inn and Suites - BT31 Pick U 001-506-522-45-43-00 134.57
FF/PM Intervies Snacks 001-517-522-10-49-06 464.29
FF/PM Interview - Snacks 001-517-522-10-49-06 81.58
Fuel for DC Training 001-504-522-20-32-00 62.14
Fuel for Rental Truck 001-507-522-50-45-00 48.83
Glacier West Monroe Storage Rent 001-507-522-50-45-00 156.00
Glass Shelf ST31 001-507-522-50-48-00 82.31
GoDaddy Domain Renewal - 5 Year 001-513-522-10-49-04 226.69

7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM
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Payment Amount

Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name Docket/Claim #

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
USBANK-JUNE2025 District Credit Card Charges - June 202. Invoice 06/25/2025 High Country Inn - BT31 Pick Up 001-506-522-45-43-00 452.00
High Country Inn Deposit - BT31 Pick U 001-506-522-45-43-00 25.00
Hose Adapters x4 001-514-522-20-35-01 297.59
Hotel NFPA Conference 001-505-522-30-43-00 226.76
Hotel NFPA Conference 001-505-522-30-43-00 226.76
ICC Certificate Renewal 001-505-522-45-49-02 110.00
iCloud Storage - OFM 001-505-522-30-35-00 2.99
iCloud Storage - OFM 001-505-522-30-35-00 2.99
Internet for Ellensburg - Spectrum 001-506-522-45-49-37 148.93
iPad x10 - Training Div 001-506-522-45-35-00 3,599.26
IPM Domain Renewal - 1 Year 001-515-522-30-49-04 32.99
June Chaplain Meeting Meal 001-508-522-20-49-00 98.65
Kids Activity Book - Water Safety Camp 001-515-522-30-31-01 185.00
Kids Coloring Book - Water Safety Cam 001-515-522-30-31-01 257.70
Kids Sunglasses - Water Safety Camp  001-515-522-30-31-01 733.45
Ladder Hookx4 L82 001-504-522-20-35-00 787.59
Lake Stevens Best Storage Rent x2 001-507-522-50-45-00 360.00
Lake Stevens Chamber Luncheon Regis 001-502-522-10-49-06 100.00
Lake Stevens Farmers Market Booth Re 001-515-522-30-31-01 120.00
Lowes 001-506-522-45-35-00 107.75
Lt MSO Interviews- Lunch 001-517-522-10-49-06 254.36
Lt MSO Oral Board - Lunch 001-517-522-10-49-06 124.00
Lt MSO Practicals - Lunch 001-517-522-10-49-06 343.58
Lumber and Storage Bin - ST72 001-506-522-45-31-03 120.56
Lunch and Snacks for Rescue Swimmer 001-514-522-20-31-09 139.31
Lunch and Snacks for Rescue Swimmer 001-514-522-20-31-09 165.88
Lunch for BT31 Pick Up 001-506-522-45-43-00 91.99
Lunch for BT31 Pick Up 001-506-522-45-43-00 79.67
Lunch for Rescue Swimmer Class 001-514-522-20-31-09 207.03
Lunch for Rescue Swimmer Class 001-514-522-20-31-09 12.40
Mailchimp Subscription 001-515-522-30-49-04 21.88
Microsoft 365 Monthly Licenses 001-513-522-10-49-04 15.32
MidAtlantic 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,076.48
Mojave Wildland Pack x4 001-504-522-20-35-00 780.26
NeoGov Training - Food 001-517-522-10-49-06 14.37
NeoGov Training - Lunch 001-517-522-10-49-06 63.30
NeoGov Training - Lunch 001-517-522-10-49-06 62.07
Padlock, Pull Toggle, Wall Plate, Faster 001-507-522-50-31-00 74.21
Physical Ability Test - Snacks/Water 001-506-522-45-31-03 63.76
Portable Air Compressor 001-514-522-20-35-01 835.11
Portable Timer 001-517-522-10-31-00 37.78
Praetorian Refund 001-517-522-10-49-04 -138.00
Praetorian Refund 001-517-522-10-49-04 -138.00

7/22/2025 3:41:25 PM
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Payment Amount

Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name Docket/Claim #

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date  Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
USBANK-JUNE2025 District Credit Card Charges - June 202. Invoice 06/25/2025 Praetorian Refund 001-517-522-10-49-04 -138.00
Propane Refills 001-507-522-50-31-00 65.61

Registration Fee for DC of Training Veh 001-502-522-10-49-06 64.00

Rescue Swimmer Class Lunch 001-514-522-20-31-09 166.16

Run Review Snacks 001-509-522-20-49-04 113.02

Ryder Truck Rental 001-507-522-50-45-00 -467.92

Ryder Trunk Rental 001-507-522-50-45-00 2,338.35

Safe Kids Recertification - Messer 001-515-522-45-49-02 55.00

Scoop and Shovel L82 001-504-522-20-35-00 112.56

Shippig Charge - Wildland Radio Batter 001-504-522-20-31-01 16.02

Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 24.49

Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 19.35

Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 17.26

Shop Parts - Window Tint 050-511-522-60-34-01 820.50
